172520-3
Housing, Housing for Male Terminals, Wire-to-Board, 3 Position, .098 in [2.5 mm]
Centerline, Crimp, 1 Row, Natural, Wire & Cable, Signal
09/18/2023 09:06PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  Wire-to-Board Connectors >  Wire-to-Board Connector Assemblies & Housings
 Centerline (Pitch): 2.5 mm [ .098 in ]
 Number of Positions: 3
 Connector System: Wire-to-Board

Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_172520-3_E.2d_dxf.zip
English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_172520-3_E.3d_igs.zip
English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_172520-3_E.3d_stp.zip
English

English
Product Specifications
Application Specification
English
Application Specification
English
Product Environmental Compliance
MD_172520-3_05122014118_dmtec
English
MD_172520-3_05122014118_dmtec
English
Agency Approvals
UL Report
English